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411522 - Diaphragm pump MP

101 z
Order code: 8010.411522

Cena bez DPH
Price with VAT

Parameters

Pumping rate [I/min]
Treshold pressure [kPa]
Vacuum pump

Quantitative unit

1.184,00 Eur
1.432,64 Eur

16,7

0,8
Diaphragm
ks



Technical Data

Number of heads / stages: 2/2

Max. pumping speed at 50 Hz in m3/h (I/min): 1 (16.7)
Max pumping speed at 60 Hz in m3/h (I/min): 1.1 (18.3)
Max. pumping speed at 60 Hz in cfm (I/min): 0.7 (18.3)
Ultimate pressure in mbar (Torr): < 8

Wired for: 230V, 50/60Hz

Intake connection: Hose nozzle DN 8

Exhaust connection: Hose nozzle DN 8

Sound level (dB): < 44

Dimensions (W/D/H) in mm: 195/225/147

Weight kg (lbs): 6.5 (14.3)



